L

BAR SNACKS

Available from 3pm — 6pm

Wedges

With sweet chili & sour Cream

Fries
With aioli

Helix pizza
Pepperoni, chorizo, onions, peppers & olives

Baked camembert
Served with honey, walnut, figs & crusty Focaccia

Cajun salted mixed nuts

Duck & plum spring rolls

With sweet chili sauce

Chicken wings 6/12 pieces

Marinated in Gochujang sauce

Salt & pepper squid
With Honey Mayo

$10

$10

$22

$12

S6

815

$19/$37

$15




